
82

81

91 1
4

gnikcab on,nepo nepo

nepo

nepo

flehS

flehS

flehS

27

42
8

8

61 3
4

gnikcab on,nepo

gnikcab on,nepo
11

4

82

42

:noitpircseD dna # UKS

:setoN/snoisiveR

flehs elbavomer detadpU 91/41/80

:snoitcurtsnI erawdraH

:snoisnemiD tcudorP

:ETAD 

9102 ,51 raM

reiP anavA  1003-AVAZ

h27 x d81 x  w42

ralpoP  :seicepS diloS

aicacA :seicepS reeneV

Rectangle


	UL1284_Dims
	UL1984_Dims

